Cemetery No.
130-02-038-07-2
145-04-001-07-1
145-04-001-08-1
200-08-123-02-1
200-07-088-07-1
200-08-123-01-1
130-07-016-03-1
130-07-016-04-1
130-07-015-04-1
145-03-011-05-1
145-03-007-03-1
145-03-011-03-1
145-03-011-04-1
145-03-011-11-1
145-03-011-12-1
110-01-190-01-1
105-03-027-05-1
105-03-027-04-1
105-03-027-01-2
200-07-107-05-1
200-01-021-08-1
200-01-021-07-1
200-08-026-06-1
200-08-026-05-1
200-02-104-02-1
200-02-104-03-1
200-07-107-06-1
200-02-104-04-1
200-01-069-03-1
200-01-008-03-1
200-01-008-04-1
200-01-069-04-1
110-01-032-01-1
110-01-158-01-1
105-04-002-04-1
200-05-173-03-1
105-04-002-05-1
125-02-028-01-1
125-02-028-02-1
200-08-092-03-1
130-04-046-01-1
200-08-092-04-1
105-03-001-03-1
105-03-001-04-1
200-08-135-04-1
130-07-006-03-1
130-07-006-01-2
130-07-006-02-2
200-05-108-05-1
200-06-300-05-1
130-04-037-08-2
190-15-006-04-1
190-15-006-03-1
190-15-006-02-1
200-06-006-05-1
200-06-006-08-1
200-06-006-06-1
200-06-006-07-1

Person Buried

VALLIERE, ROSEMARY (ASHES)
VAN CLEAVE, ANN

VAN CLEAVE, EARL D.

VAN GOTTEN, DONNA
VAN GOTTEN, FRANK

VAN GOTTEN, RUTH LOUISE
VAN ORMAN, ELLEN

VAN ORMAN, HIRAM

VAN ORMAN, ROYOLA
VAN SADT, HARRISON M.
VAN SANDL, J.L.

VAN SANDT, CORA

VAN SANDT, JAMES

VAN SANDT, S.L.

VAN SANDT, SADIE

VAN TUYL, MAY S.

VAN VALEY, JAMES O.

VAN VALEY, KEMPY

VAN VALEY, RICHARD K.
VAN VICKLE, ADA L.

VAN VICKLE, ANDREW
VAN VICKLE, ESTHER J.
VAN VICKLE, FERN E.

VAN VICKLE, FRED

VAN VICKLE, IRWIN W.
VAN VICKLE, JESSE

VAN VICKLE, JOHN

VAN VICKLE, LANKFORD J.
VAN WINKLE, CORDIA

VAN WINKLE, LORA E.

VAN WINKLE, O. EDGAR
VAN WINKLE, ORVILLE E.
VANCAMP, CARTH
VANCAMP, PANSY

VANCE, JULIA

VANCE, PATRICIA

VANCE, PERRY

VANCE, ROBERT

VANCE, ZELMA
VANDEGRIFT, ALMA LOUISE
VANDERGRIFT ALFRED-INF
VANDERGRIFT, ALFRED
VANDERGRIFT, EMMA F.
VANDERGRIFT, GUY P.
VANDERGRIFT, MYRON C.
VANDERMAN, CLINTON P.
VANDERMAN, EDWARD
VANDERMAN, MARY E.
VANDERVOORT, LORETTA
VANGOTTEN, LEVI
VANLANDINGHAM E.E.
VANLANINGHAM, ERNEST E.
VANLANINGHAM, VELMA E.
VANLDINGHAM, MINNIE
VANVICKLE, ANDREW (PN)
VANVICKLE, DAVID
VANVICKLE, ROBERT (PN)
VANVICKLE, ROBERTA
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0
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0
0
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2022
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1913
1972
1966
1916

2020

1990

Year Buried Owner

ELLIOTT, MRS. JOHN
ELLIOTT, MRS. JOHN

VAN GOTTEN, RUTH L.

VAN GOTTEN, FRANK JR.
VAN GOTTEN, RUTH L.

VAN ORMAN, MRS. HIRAM
VAN ORMAN, MRS. HIRAM
VAN ORMON, MRS. HIRMAN
VAN SANDT, CORA

VAN SANDT, S.L.
VAN SANDT, S.L.
VAN SANDT, CORA
VAN SANDT, CORA
SIMMONS, PAULINE
VAN VALEY, JANIE O.
VAN VALEY, JANIE O.
VAN VALEY, JANIE O.
VAN VICKLE, JOHN E.
VAN VICKLE, A.F.
VAN VICKLE, A.F.

VAN VICKLE, MRS. FERN
VAN VICKLE, MRS. JESSIE
VAN VICKLE, JOHN E.
VAN VICKLE, MRS. JESSIE
VAN WINKLE, MRS. O.
VAN WINKLE, EDGAR
VAN WINKLE, EDGAR
VAN WINKLE, MRS. O.
VANCAMP, JOE & PANSY
VANCAMP, JOE & PANSY
VANCE, PERRY

VANCE, PATRICIA
VANCE, PERRY

BUDD, WM. MCMINNIS
BUDD, WM. MCMINNIS
VANDEGRIFT, A.D.
VANDERGRIFT, ALFRED
VANDEGRIFT, A.D.
VANDERGRIFT, EMMA
VANDERGRIFT, EMMA
VANDEGRIFT, A.D.

VANDERVOORT, BILL &OR LORI
VANGOTTEN, JANICE

VANLANDINGHAM, E.E.
VANLANDINGHAM, E.E.
VANLANDINGHAM, E.E.
VANVICKLE, ANDREW D (QC)
VANVICKLE, DAVID
VANVICKLE, ROBERT (QC)
VANVICKLE, DAVID

Year Purchased
0
1900
1900
1979
1966
1979
1904
1904
1904
1951
0
1901
1901
1951
1951
0
1928
1928
1928
1966
1976
1976
0
0
1952
1963
1966
1963
1971
1958
1958
1971
0
0
1945
2006
1945
1947
1947
1978
1936
1978
1945
1945
1980

2020
2001

1916
1916
1916
2014
1990
2017
1990
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200-05-006-07-1 VANWINKLE, REBECCA 2021 VANWINKLE, WILBUR 2021

200-02-296-03-1 VARNER, ELIZABETH 1956 BATESEL, VERNAL 1957
200-02-011-05-1 VARNER, THEODORE F. 1951 BRENNAN, WILLIAM C. 1952
190-15-013-03-1 VARPE, EUGENE 1917 VARPE, RHODA 1917
190-15-013-01-1 VARPE, PEARL 1936 VARPE, RHODA 1917
190-15-013-02-1 VARPE, RHODA ANN 1920 VARPE, RHODA 1917
130-04-005-10-4 VAUGHN - INFANT 1923 0

200-07-052-01-1 VAUGHN, BLANCHE PN 1988 VAUGHN, FRANK N. 1964
200-02-013-03-1 VAUGHN, DASSIE M. 1951 VAUGHN, R.H. 1951
200-06-233-04-1 VAUGHN, DONALD 1994 VAUGHN, DONALD 1994
200-02-252-02-2 VAUGHN, ELSIE (ASHES) 2016 FULPS, FLOYD B. 1957
200-07-052-02-1 VAUGHN, FRANK N. 1976 VAUGHN, FRANK N. 1964
200-08-073-01-1 VAUGHN, JACK 1994 HOARD, WILBERT 1992
200-07-148-08-1 VAUGHN, JAMES FRED 1987 VAUGHN, JAMES F. SR. 1973
200-05-407-01-1 VAUGHN, JEAN (ASHES) 2017 VAUGHN, ELDON & JEAN 2015
200-07-148-07-1 VAUGHN, LYDIA B 1973 VAUGHN, JAMES F. SR. 1973
110-01-069-01-1 VAUGHN, MARY E. 0 VAUGHN, WILLIAM 0

200-02-013-02-1 VAUGHN, ROY 1984 VAUGHN, R.H. 1951
200-06-233-03-1 VAUGHN, SHIRLEY 2014 VAUGHN, DONALD 1994
200-02-013-01-1 VAUGHN, SYLVIA D. 1985 VAUGHN, R.H. 1951
110-01-070-01-1 VAUGHN, WILLIAM 0 VAUGHN, WILLIAM 0

130-04-002-13-2 VEACH, RICHARD 1916 0

200-07-050-07-1 VENNEMAN, LINDA/CREAM 2002 LACEY, (MM) GLEN 0

200-08-008-02-1 VENUS, ELLIS MERLE 1985 VENUS, NORMA LEE 1985
200-01-070-01-1 VENUS, EMILY 1985 ROSE, EMILY VENUS 1971
200-02-082-03-1 VENUS, LETTY MAE 1955 VENUS, E.G. 1955
200-08-008-01-1 VENUS, NORMA LEE 2017 VENUS, NORMA LEE 1985
200-07-122-07-1 VERDIN, MAXINE (ASHES) 2011 VERDIN, MAXINE 1976
130-04-045-07-1 VERHELST, ZELMA H. 1936 0

200-06-174-01-1 VERSAW, VERDA 2012 VERSAW, VERDA 1999
145-09-031-06-1 VEST, FREELOVE 1930 RUSH, D.B. 1899
120-02-054-05-1 VICE, CHAS. OMER 1945 VICE, MRS. SADDIE 1945
190-11-00F-04-1 VICE, JAMES ROBERT 1936 0

120-02-054-04-1 VICE, SADIE B. 1976 KNAPP, A.W. 1945
200-05-030-08-1 VICK, ESTHER 2011 VICK, ESTHER 2011
145-06-007-04-1 VICKONY, ORVIL-INF OF 1912 VICKERY, ORVILLE 1891
200-07-025-06-1 VIERTH, CHARLES B. 1973 VIERTH, MRS. CHAS. 1973
200-07-025-05-1 VIERTH, HAZEL 1991 VIERTH, MRS. CHAS. 1973
105-10-034-04-1 VILLEPIGUE, MARTHA 1986 AHLERS, T.T. 1967
105-05-017-03-1 VILLIPIGUE, AUGUST F. 1938 VILLEPIGUE, MRS. M.E. 1938
105-05-017-02-1 VILLIPIGUE, PAUL F. 1940 VILLEPIGUE, MRS. M.E. 1938
190-13-011-03-1 VINIE, CAROLINE 1916 INMAN, C.M. 1916
190-10-007-01-1 VINING, GEORGE H. 1964 VINING, OSCAR & PEARL 1911
190-10-007-02-1 VINING, PEARL L. 1972 VINING, OSCAR & PEARL 1911
200-07-153-05-1 VINT, EDITH 1996 VINT, EDITH 1973
200-02-275-04-1 VINT, MAUD E. 1956 CHAUNCEY, A.B. 1956
200-07-153-06-1 VINT, WILLIAM H. 1973 VINT, EDITH 1973
130-04-045-01-1 VIRHELST, JOHN WAYNE 1937 0

190-08-030-05-1 VLIET, GEO. 1932 BAUGHMAN, J.W.&C.W. 0

200-09-148-02-1 VOGEL, BARBARA 2002 VOGEL, BARBARA 1985
130-06-029-02-1 VOGLE, FRANK 1937 0

200-02-024-01-1 VORPE, JOHN 1964 VORPE, JOHN 1950
200-02-024-02-1 VORPE, MINNIE M. 1950 VORPE, JOHN 1950
200-05-380-02-1 VOTH, MARK 2022 VOTH, RENEE 2022
105-05-033-04-1 VREDENBURG, RALPH D. 1936 VREDENBURG, GROVER, C. 1936
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